Data sheet
Thermostatic actuator RAVV
- for 2-way valves RAV-/8 (PN 10), VMT-/8 (PN 10), VMA (PN 16)
DH-SMT/SI VD.52.O6.02  ©  Danfoss  11/2006 1
Description
RAVV is self-acting thermostatic actuator
primarily for use for temperature control in
small hot water cylinders and to control flow

VMA 15 (kVS = 2.5) 0.7 1.2 1.7 11)
Accessories for thermostat
Picture Type designations Connection Code No.
Immersion pocket
Rp ½ × M14 × 1mm, brass, Ø 11 × 112 mm 017-4370
Rp ½ × M18 × 1.5mm, stainlees steel, Ø 11 × 112 mm 017-4369
Sensor stuffing box R ½ x M14 x 1 mm, rubber EPDM Ø 12.6 x 2.5 x 6 mm  013U02921)
1)   Code includes housing, gasket, 4 washers and sealing bolt
Accessories for valves
Picture Type designations For valve Dimensions Code No.
Compression fittings 1), 2), 3)
VMT 15
Ø 15 × 1 013G4125
Ø 16 × 1 013G4126
Ø 18 × 1 013G4128
VMT 20
Ø 18 × 1 013U0134
Ø 22 × 1 013U0135
VMT 25 Ø 28 × 1 013U0140
Weld-on tailpieces
VMA 15
- 003H6908
External thread tailpieces Con. ext. thread acc. to